
Kiran Kumar Rallabandi 
600 Asylum Ave 
Apt 815 
hartford 
Connecticut 
United States 
06105 

Email: rallabandi.kiran@outlook.com 

Our Ref: PDGUS214700

Date: 26 January 2024

2024: 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: $1,924.50

Total Interest Paid: $2,839.38
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Prodigy Monthly Interest Statement/V1-06.2023



Payments and charges for the period 2023-01-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date Transaction Type Credits Debits Balance

2023-01-08 Opening Balance 0 0 35,942.16

2023-01-08 Interest Payable 326.69 0 36,268.85

2023-01-26 Payment 0 631.94 35,636.91

2023-02-08 Interest Payable 292.65 0 35,929.56

2023-02-27 Payment 0 648.89 35,280.67

2023-03-08 Interest Payable 320.35 0 35,601.02

2023-03-24 Payment 0 648.40 34,952.62

2023-04-08 Interest Payable 317.03 0 35,269.65

2023-04-26 Payment 0 648.50 34,621.15

2023-05-08 Interest Payable 324.56 0 34,945.71

2023-05-26 Payment 0 650.03 34,295.68

2023-06-08 Interest Payable 311.10 0 34,606.78

2023-06-26 Payment 0 654.74 33,952.04

2023-07-08 Interest Payable 32.12 0 33,984.16

2023-07-10 Payment 0 34,628.71 -644.55

2023-07-14 Payment 654.74 0 10.19

2023-08-07 Waiver 0 10.19 0.00

2024-01-07 Closing Balance 0 0 0.00
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